Laboratory GlasswareWasher
Features
 Microcomputer chip control technology(non-PLC)
The main control circuit adopt gold-plating technology and military-grade electronic devices;
Full color OLED LCD touch screen operating system;
Fingerprint recognition system and SD card;
30 standard program and 120 self-defined program;
 Variable frequency soft-start function

XC-06 Lower cleaning chassis
with spray am
Place K-01,K-02,K-30
SC-07 Upper cleaning chassis
with spray arm
Only place K-03
XC-08 Lower cleaning chassis
without spray arm
Only place K-03
PLYT-08 8 positions cleaning
bottle size:250-2000ml PLYT-08
cleaning Erlenmeyer flask,
volumetric flask with cross bottle
holder.Without three-petal
flower basket bottle holder.
PLYT-21 21 positions cleaning
bottle size:50-250ml PLYT-21
cleaning Erlenmeyer flask.
volumetric flask with cross bottle
holder.Without three-petal
flower basket bottle holder.
PLYT-32 32 positions
cleaning bottle size:50-250ml
PLYT-32 cleaning Erlenmeyer
flasks, volumetric flasks, and
flasks.With cross bottle holder
and three-petal flower basket
bottle holder.
PLYT-50 50 positions cleaning
bottle
size:10-100ml PLYT-50 cleaning
Erlenmeyer flasks.volumetric
flasks, and flasks.With cross bottle
holder and three-petal flower
basket bottle holder.
PLYT-66 66 positions cleaning
bottle
size:10-50ml PLYT-66 cleaning
Erlenmeyer flasks, volumetric
flasks, and flasks.With cross bottle
holder and three-petal flower
basket bottle holder.
PLYT-20 20 positions cleaning
bottle
size:1000ml PLYT-20 cleaning
Erlenmeyer flask volumetric flask
with cross bottle holder.Each layer
can put one cleaning basket with
20 bottles.
PLYT-25 25 positions cleaning
bottle
size:500ml PLYT-25 cleaning
Erlenmeyer flask, volumetric flask
with cross bottle holder.Each layer
can put one cleaning basket with
25 bottles.
PLWT-21 21 positions cleaning
bottle
size:50-250ml PLWT-21 cleaning
Erlenmeyer flask, volumetric flask
with cross bottle holder.Without
three-petal flower basket bottle
holder.
PLWT-32 32 positions cleaning
bottle
size:50-250ml PLWT-32 cleaning
Erlenmeyer flask, volumetric flask
with cross bottle holder.Without
three-petal flower basket bottle
holder.
PLWT-50 50 positions cleaning
bottle
size:10-100ml PLWT-50 cleaning
Erlenmeyer flask, volumetric flask
with cross bottle holder.Without
three-petal flower basket bottle
holder.
PLWT-66-1 66 positions cleaning
bottle size:0.1-50ml PLWT-66-1
cleaning test tubes, centrifuge tubes.
PLWT-66-2 66 positions
cleaning bottle
size:0.1-50ml PLWT-66-2
cleaning pipettes.
PL-150 150 positions cleaning

bottle
size:10-20ml K-03 cleaning test
tubes,centrifuge tubes.One layer
can put 4 units of K-03.
K-04 cleaning frame cleaning
bottle
size:10-20mlK-04 cleaning test
tubes,centrifuge tubes.One layer
can put 4 units of K-04.
K-30 30 position cleaning bottle
size:60-150mm petri dishK-30
cleaning 30 petri dishes,
90mm.Petri dishes with larger
diameter can be customized with
cleaning basket
MX-48-1 48 position cleaning
bottle
size:0.1-100ml MX-48-1
cleaning 24 pipettes and 24
volumetric flasks.
MX-48-2 48 position cleaning
bottle
size:0.1-100mlMX-48-2 cleaning
24 injection bottles and 24
volumetric flasks.
MX-74-1/2 74 position cleaning
bottle
size:2-100ml MX-74-1 cleaning 50
injection bottles and 24 volumetric
flask.MX-74-2 cleaning 50 petri
dishes and 24 volumetric flasks.
PL-102-1/2/3 102 position
PL-102-1 cleaning injection
bottlesPL-102-2 cleaning test
tube,centrifuge tubePL-102-3
cleaning petri dish, NMR tubes.
MX-102-1/2 102 position cleaning
bottle size:0.1-50mlMX-102-1
cleaning 78 injection bottles and24
pipettes.MX-102-2 cleaning 78
injection bottles and24 test tubes.
MX-102-3/4 102 position cleaning
bottle
size:0.1-50ml MX-102-3 cleaning 54
injection bottles and 48
pipettes.MX-102-4 cleaning 54 injection
bottles and 48 test tubes.
MX-102-5/6 102 position cleaning
bottle
size:0.1-50ml MX-102-5 cleaning 78
test tubes and 24 MX-102-6 cleaning
54 test tubes and 48 pipettes.pipettes.